Difference description
FCC ID: 2AYDA-500AF
Model: 500AF, 300F, 500F, 500C, 600AF, 600F, 1500F, 1500AF,
2000F, 2000AF, 3000A, 3000AF, 3000F, 3000F-B,
3000B, 3000C, 5000AF, 5000A, 6000A, 7000A, 7000AF,
8000A, 8000AF
This Aroma Diffuser manufactured by Guangzhou Tang Mei
Environmental Protection Technology Co., Ltd needs to apply
for FCC certification. The applied models are as list above. They
are the same except for the model name, even the principle of
the circuit, the electrical structure and all key components
related to safety and electromagnetic compatibility are the
same. The difference does not affect the EMC or RF for FCC
related rule parts.
Company:
Name: jianmei Wang
Company: Guangzhou Tang Mei Environmental Protection Technology Co., Ltd
Address: Room 202, No. 1 Dongheng 5th Road, Zhucun, Tianhe District,
Guangzhou, Guangdong, China
Phone: +86 020-82193809
Fax:
E-Mail: 1739018401@qq.com